LE
D
 F
ix
tu
re
Howard Lighting Products | 580 Eastview Drive | Laurel, MS 39443
(toll free) 800.956.3456 | (direct) 601.422.0033 | (fax) 601.422.1652

* Consult Factory for ordering option
** For safety, the  must be grounded.
Ordering Information
Sample Ordering Number:
DTDU 35LED 41 MV 000
LED Dusk-to-Dawn - Utility Grade
With Acrylic Prismatic Refractor
LED: 35 Watts
4100K
120-277 volts
No Options
# # #
C = Wire included
(NotConnected)
D = Wire included
(Prewired to Term. Block)
1 = 30in
4 = 4ft
5 = 5ft
6 = 6ft
8 = 8ft
9 = Spcl
A = #14 CU Solid Bk-W
B = #14 CU Solid Bk-Bk
C = #14 CU Solid Bk-Bk-W
D = #12 CU Solid Bk-W
E = #12 CU Solid Bk-Bk
F = #12 CU Solid Bk-Bk-W
G = #12 CU Stranded Bk-W
H = #12 CU Stranded Bk-Bk
J = #12 CU Stranded Bk-Bk-W
K = #10 CU Solid Bk-W
L = #10 CU Solid Bk-Bk
M = #10 CU Solid Bk-Bk-W
N = #10 CU Stranded Bk-W
Q = #10 CU Stranded Bk-Bk
R = #10 CU Stranded Bk-Bk-W
Custom Leadwire Table
Model # Watts Lumens CCT Lm/W Recommended
Replacement
DTDU35LED41MV 35 3,638 4100K 102 70W HID
DTDU48LED41MV 48 4,411 4100K 92 100W HID
S: Shorting cap